
 

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

4 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 21 Apr 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

3 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

4 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Pantry Fillers
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox (NEW)
1 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g (NEW) $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Home & Beauty
1 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

2 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

3 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.65 ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

4 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.36 ½ $3.29 $1.46 per 100mL

5 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L $13.01 ½ $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

6 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - ANZAC Biscuits Recipe
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $1.00 $3.69 74¢ per 100g

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

TV/Digital

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.65 ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Thursday 20 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $9.99 N/A

Friday 21 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 21 Apr - Mercury
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

Friday 21 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 21 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 22 Apr - Advocate & Examiner
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

Saturday 22 Apr - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

2 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.76 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

Page 3
1 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g Digital $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

2 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital $2.66 ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

3 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL Digital $2.65 ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

5 St Ives Scrubs 150mL $5.50 ½ $5.49 $3.66 per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Cauliflowers (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $27.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Cutlets (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $20.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $4.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Kiev Burger (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.55ea $12.40 per 1kg

5 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) Press $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

6 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.90 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Curried Chicken/Chicken Camembert/Beef Pies/Rolls 6pk $1.80 $6.99 N/A

8 Mission Pizza Base 400g $1.20 $4.49 $1.12 per 100g

Page 6 - Community Co
1 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Mustard 190g $2.99 $1.57 per 100g

5 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

6 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50PK $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

Page 7 - Community Co
1 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

2 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g $4.50 N/A

5 Community Co Peanut Butter 500g $4.20 84¢ per 100g

6 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

Page 8  
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  Press $1.90 $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

5 Oreo Multipack 230g $1.01 $3.99 $1.73 per 100g

6 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.10 $2.49 N/A

7 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

Page 8 - Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox (NEW) Side Panel
9 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g (NEW) Digital $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

Page 9  
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

3 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $1.36 $2.49 66¢ per 100g

4 IXL Jam 480g $0.90 $3.69 77¢ per 100g

5 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.36 $5.49 N/A

6 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

7 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Press $0.46 $2.49 N/A

8 Masterfoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.56 $2.49 15¢ per 10g

Page 9 - ANZAC Biscuits Recipe  
9 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $1.00 $3.69 74¢ per 100g

10 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk $1.51 $7.99 $1.29 per 100mL

3 Nanna's Crumble 550g $2.01 $3.99 73¢ per 100g

4 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Digital $3.00 $6.99 N/A

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

6 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 6 x 125g (POT) $2.40 $4.49 60¢ per 100g

7 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 500g $1.51 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

9 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.50 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

Page 11  
1 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL Digital $3.36 ½ $3.29 $1.46 per 100mL

2 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.30 ½ $2.19 $4.38 per 100mL

3 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L Digital $13.01 ½ $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

4 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

5 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.00 $3.99 N/A

6 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $0.50 $4.49 N/A

7 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $3.01 $9.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

9 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $3.20 $10.49 58¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Caesar Schnitzel Wrap Recipe  
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $2.66 $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV ½ $2.49 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV ½ $1.10 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

2 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g Digital ½ $2.75 N/A

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g Digital ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

6 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital ½ $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

7 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL Digital ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

8 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL Digital ½ $3.29 $1.46 per 100mL

9 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L Digital ½ $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

10 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL Press $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

4 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.99 N/A

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $3.49 N/A

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

7 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Press $2.49 N/A

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $9.99 N/A

Page 3 - Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox (NEW) Side Panel
9 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g (NEW) Digital ½ $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) Press $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

5 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

7 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 6 x 125g (POT) $4.49 60¢ per 100g

8 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

9 Peters Maxibon 4pk $7.99 $1.29 per 100mL

10 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Digital $6.99 N/A

Page 5 - ANZAC Biscuits Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $3.69 74¢ per 100g

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 6 - Caesar Schnitzel Wrap Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g Digital ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Page 7 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

4 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

6 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

7 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Bluey Snacks Sharebox 150g (NEW) Digital $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

2 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.49 $3.66 per 1L

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

4 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.25 N/A

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

7 Colgate 360° Toothbrush 1pk Ex. Advanced Digital $2.59 $2.59 per 1ea

8 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced/Charcoal 115g Digital $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

9 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

10 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

11 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

12 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.49 N/A

13 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Digital $6.99 N/A

14 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Digital $3.49 N/A

15 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

16 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

17 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L Digital $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

18 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

19 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

20 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g Digital $2.75 N/A

21 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

22 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g TV $1.10 N/A

23 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL Digital $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

24 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $3.69 74¢ per 100g

25 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

26 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL Digital $3.29 $1.46 per 100mL

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $2.49 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

3 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $3.99 N/A

4 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

5 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

6 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

7 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

8 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g $4.50 N/A

9 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50PK $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

10 Community Co Mustard 190g $2.99 $1.57 per 100g

11 Community Co Peanut Butter 500g $4.20 84¢ per 100g

12 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $3.80 38¢ per 100g

13 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

14 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

15 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

16 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

17 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

18 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

19 IXL Jam 480g $3.69 77¢ per 100g

20 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

21 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran $5.49 N/A

22 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

23 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

24 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $4.49 N/A

25 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

26 Masterfoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

27 Mission Pizza Base 400g $4.49 $1.12 per 100g

28 Nanna's Crumble 550g $3.99 73¢ per 100g

29 National Pies Curried Chicken/Chicken Camembert/Beef Pies/Rolls 6p $6.99 N/A

30 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

31 Oreo Multipack 230g $3.99 $1.73 per 100g

32 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

33 Peters Maxibon 4pk $7.99 $1.29 per 100mL

34 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

35 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.19 $4.38 per 100mL

36 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $2.49 66¢ per 100g

37 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

38 St Ives Scrubs 150mL $5.49 $3.66 per 100mL

39 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 6 x 125g (POT) $4.49 60¢ per 100g

40 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.99 N/A

41 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $7.99 N/A

42 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $10.49 58¢ per 100g

43 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

44 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g
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